
The Chrysos System
Full results for 2008

This system is not for sale and the selections will only ever be available to subscribers to the Tyche Windfall

email service. Therefore, to protect against the possibility of someone working out the rules, the selections have

been omitted from the past results.
Profits achieved backing at the estimated Betfair prices using our recommended staking plan as detailed
in the manual. Starting bank is £5,000 with stakes set at 4%. Commission of 5% has been deducted from all
winning bets. The Betfair price (BP) has been estimated at 15% above the industry SP.

Date Stake Result SP BP Prof/Loss Betting Bank
01/01/2008 £200.00 Lost 1.91 2.05 -£200.00 £4,800.00
03/01/2008 £200.00 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£200.00 £4,600.00
05/01/2008 £200.00 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£200.00 £4,400.00
05/01/2008 £200.00 Won 5.00 5.60 £874.00 £5,274.00
06/01/2008 £210.96 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£210.96 £5,063.04
07/01/2008 £210.96 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£210.96 £4,852.08
08/01/2008 £210.96 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£210.96 £4,641.12
09/01/2008 £210.96 Lost 1.67 1.77 -£210.96 £4,430.16
11/01/2008 £210.96 Won 2.50 2.73 £346.71 £4,776.87
12/01/2008 £210.96 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£210.96 £4,565.91
14/01/2008 £210.96 Won 2.38 2.59 £318.66 £4,884.57
16/01/2008 £210.96 Won 2.88 3.16 £432.89 £5,317.46
24/01/2008 £212.69 Won 1.73 1.84 £169.73 £5,487.18
24/01/2008 £212.69 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£212.69 £5,274.49
27/01/2008 £219.48 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£219.48 £5,055.01
30/01/2008 £219.48 Won 6.50 7.33 £1,319.84 £6,374.86
05/02/2008 £254.99 Won 6.50 7.33 £1,533.39 £7,908.24
05/02/2008 £254.99 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£254.99 £7,653.25
08/02/2008 £316.32 Won 3.50 3.88 £865.45 £8,518.70
09/02/2008 £340.74 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£340.74 £8,177.96
09/02/2008 £340.74 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£340.74 £7,837.22
09/02/2008 £340.74 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£340.74 £7,496.48
12/02/2008 £340.74 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£340.74 £7,155.74
16/02/2008 £340.74 Won 3.25 3.59 £838.39 £7,994.14
25/02/2008 £340.74 Lost 2.10 2.27 -£340.74 £7,653.40
25/02/2008 £340.74 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£340.74 £7,312.66
27/02/2008 £340.74 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£340.74 £6,971.92
27/02/2008 £340.74 Lost 8.50 9.63 -£340.74 £6,631.18
01/03/2008 £340.74 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£340.74 £6,290.44
03/03/2008 £340.74 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£340.74 £5,949.70
06/03/2008 £340.74 Lost 7.50 8.48 -£340.74 £5,608.96
07/03/2008 £340.74 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£340.74 £5,268.22
07/03/2008 £340.74 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£340.74 £4,927.48
07/03/2008 £340.74 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£340.74 £4,586.74
08/03/2008 £340.74 Won 2.75 3.01 £650.65 £5,237.38
09/03/2008 £340.74 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£340.74 £4,896.64
10/03/2008 £340.74 Lost 1.91 2.05 -£340.74 £4,555.90
10/03/2008 £340.74 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£340.74 £4,215.16
11/03/2008 £340.74 Won 2.75 3.01 £650.65 £4,865.81
11/03/2008 £340.74 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£340.74 £4,525.07
11/03/2008 £340.74 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£340.74 £4,184.33
13/03/2008 £340.74 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£340.74 £3,843.59
15/03/2008 £340.74 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£340.74 £3,502.85
24/03/2008 £340.74 Won 3.25 3.59 £838.39 £4,341.24
30/03/2008 £340.74 Won 1.83 1.95 £307.52 £4,648.76
31/03/2008 £340.74 Won 2.88 3.16 £699.20 £5,347.96
03/04/2008 £340.74 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£340.74 £5,007.22
05/04/2008 £340.74 Won 4.50 5.03 £1,304.52 £6,311.74
08/04/2008 £340.74 Lost 8.00 9.05 -£340.74 £5,971.00
16/04/2008 £340.74 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£340.74 £5,630.26
19/04/2008 £340.74 Won 4.00 4.45 £1,116.77 £6,747.03



19/04/2008 £340.74 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£340.74 £6,406.29
20/04/2008 £340.74 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£340.74 £6,065.55
23/04/2008 £340.74 Won 3.25 3.59 £838.39 £6,903.95
24/04/2008 £340.74 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£340.74 £6,563.21
30/04/2008 £340.74 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£340.74 £6,222.47
06/05/2008 £340.74 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£340.74 £5,881.73
12/05/2008 £340.74 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£340.74 £5,540.99
14/05/2008 £340.74 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£340.74 £5,200.25
14/05/2008 £340.74 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£340.74 £4,859.51
14/05/2008 £340.74 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£340.74 £4,518.77
16/05/2008 £340.74 Won 2.10 2.27 £411.10 £4,929.87
18/05/2008 £340.74 Won 5.00 5.60 £1,489.03 £6,418.90
18/05/2008 £340.74 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£340.74 £6,078.16
21/05/2008 £340.74 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£340.74 £5,737.42
22/05/2008 £340.74 Lost 8.00 9.05 -£340.74 £5,396.68
22/05/2008 £340.74 Won 8.00 9.05 £2,605.81 £8,002.49
25/05/2008 £340.74 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£340.74 £7,661.75
30/05/2008 £340.74 Won 3.25 3.59 £838.39 £8,500.14
03/06/2008 £340.74 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£340.74 £8,159.40
03/06/2008 £340.74 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£340.74 £7,818.66
05/06/2008 £340.74 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£340.74 £7,477.92
05/06/2008 £340.74 Won 3.75 4.16 £1,022.90 £8,500.83
13/06/2008 £340.74 Won 2.38 2.59 £514.69 £9,015.52
15/06/2008 £360.62 Lost 2.25 2.44 -£360.62 £8,654.90
29/06/2008 £360.62 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£360.62 £8,294.28
09/07/2008 £360.62 Lost 2.25 2.44 -£360.62 £7,933.66
16/07/2008 £360.62 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£360.62 £7,573.04
17/07/2008 £360.62 Won 2.20 2.38 £472.78 £8,045.82
23/07/2008 £360.62 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£360.62 £7,685.20
28/07/2008 £360.62 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£360.62 £7,324.58
30/07/2008 £360.62 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£360.62 £6,963.96
04/08/2008 £360.62 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£360.62 £6,603.34
08/08/2008 £360.62 Won 2.00 2.15 £393.97 £6,997.31
19/08/2008 £360.62 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£360.62 £6,636.69
19/08/2008 £360.62 Won 3.75 4.16 £1,082.58 £7,719.27
21/08/2008 £360.62 Won 1.83 1.95 £325.46 £8,044.73
23/08/2008 £360.62 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£360.62 £7,684.11
30/08/2008 £360.62 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£360.62 £7,323.49
12/09/2008 £360.62 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£360.62 £6,962.87
12/09/2008 £360.62 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£360.62 £6,602.25
21/09/2008 £360.62 Lost 2.25 2.44 -£360.62 £6,241.63
24/09/2008 £360.62 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£360.62 £5,881.01
24/09/2008 £360.62 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£360.62 £5,520.39
24/09/2008 £360.62 Lost 2.38 2.59 -£360.62 £5,159.77
24/09/2008 £360.62 Lost 2.38 2.59 -£360.62 £4,799.15
25/09/2008 £360.62 Won 2.38 2.59 £544.72 £5,343.87
25/09/2008 £360.62 Won 4.33 4.83 £1,312.11 £6,655.98
26/09/2008 £360.62 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£360.62 £6,295.36
26/09/2008 £360.62 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£360.62 £5,934.74
28/09/2008 £360.62 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£360.62 £5,574.12
03/10/2008 £360.62 Won 3.00 3.30 £787.96 £6,362.08
05/10/2008 £360.62 Lost 8.00 9.05 -£360.62 £6,001.46
05/10/2008 £360.62 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£360.62 £5,640.84
05/10/2008 £360.62 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£360.62 £5,280.22
05/10/2008 £360.62 Won 4.50 5.03 £1,380.64 £6,660.86
05/10/2008 £360.62 Won 3.25 3.59 £887.31 £7,548.17
05/10/2008 £360.62 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£360.62 £7,187.55
08/10/2008 £360.62 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£360.62 £6,826.93
09/10/2008 £360.62 Won 3.25 3.59 £887.31 £7,714.24
10/10/2008 £360.62 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£360.62 £7,353.62
11/10/2008 £360.62 Won 4.50 5.03 £1,380.64 £8,734.25
11/10/2008 £360.62 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£360.62 £8,373.63
11/10/2008 £360.62 Lost 9.00 10.20 -£360.62 £8,013.01
11/10/2008 £360.62 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£360.62 £7,652.39
11/10/2008 £360.62 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£360.62 £7,291.77



14/10/2008 £360.62 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£360.62 £6,931.15
14/10/2008 £360.62 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£360.62 £6,570.53
15/10/2008 £360.62 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£360.62 £6,209.91
15/10/2008 £360.62 Lost 2.20 2.38 -£360.62 £5,849.29
17/10/2008 £360.62 Lost 2.38 2.59 -£360.62 £5,488.67
17/10/2008 £360.62 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£360.62 £5,128.05
18/10/2008 £360.62 Lost 2.10 2.27 -£360.62 £4,767.43
18/10/2008 £360.62 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£360.62 £4,406.81
18/10/2008 £360.62 Won 1.50 1.58 £198.70 £4,605.51
19/10/2008 £360.62 Won 2.88 3.16 £739.99 £5,345.51
19/10/2008 £360.62 Won 3.25 3.59 £887.31 £6,232.82
19/10/2008 £360.62 Lost 2.20 2.38 -£360.62 £5,872.20
20/10/2008 £360.62 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£360.62 £5,511.58
21/10/2008 £360.62 Won 2.50 2.73 £592.68 £6,104.25
21/10/2008 £360.62 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£360.62 £5,743.63
21/10/2008 £360.62 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£360.62 £5,383.01
22/10/2008 £360.62 Won 3.75 4.16 £1,082.58 £6,465.60
24/10/2008 £360.62 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£360.62 £6,104.98
24/10/2008 £360.62 Won 3.50 3.88 £986.66 £7,091.64
25/10/2008 £360.62 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£360.62 £6,731.02
25/10/2008 £360.62 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£360.62 £6,370.40
25/10/2008 £360.62 Won 4.00 4.45 £1,181.93 £7,552.33
25/10/2008 £360.62 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£360.62 £7,191.71
25/10/2008 £360.62 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£360.62 £6,831.09
26/10/2008 £360.62 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£360.62 £6,470.47
26/10/2008 £360.62 Won 3.25 3.59 £887.31 £7,357.78
26/10/2008 £360.62 Lost 2.38 2.59 -£360.62 £6,997.16
26/10/2008 £360.62 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£360.62 £6,636.54
31/10/2008 £360.62 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£360.62 £6,275.92
31/10/2008 £360.62 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£360.62 £5,915.30
01/11/2008 £360.62 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£360.62 £5,554.68
01/11/2008 £360.62 Won 2.10 2.27 £435.09 £5,989.77
01/11/2008 £360.62 Won 2.25 2.44 £493.33 £6,483.09
01/11/2008 £360.62 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£360.62 £6,122.47
01/11/2008 £360.62 Won 3.50 3.88 £986.66 £7,109.13
01/11/2008 £360.62 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£360.62 £6,748.51
02/11/2008 £360.62 Won 3.50 3.88 £986.66 £7,735.18
02/11/2008 £360.62 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£360.62 £7,374.56
02/11/2008 £360.62 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£360.62 £7,013.94
02/11/2008 £360.62 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£360.62 £6,653.32
03/11/2008 £360.62 Won 3.25 3.59 £887.31 £7,540.62
04/11/2008 £360.62 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£360.62 £7,180.00
06/11/2008 £360.62 Lost 7.00 7.90 -£360.62 £6,819.38
06/11/2008 £360.62 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£360.62 £6,458.76
06/11/2008 £360.62 Lost 2.20 2.38 -£360.62 £6,098.14
06/11/2008 £360.62 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£360.62 £5,737.52
06/11/2008 £360.62 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£360.62 £5,376.90
07/11/2008 £360.62 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£360.62 £5,016.28
08/11/2008 £360.62 Lost 2.38 2.59 -£360.62 £4,655.66
08/11/2008 £360.62 Won 2.25 2.44 £493.33 £5,148.99
10/11/2008 £360.62 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£360.62 £4,788.37
11/11/2008 £360.62 Won 5.50 6.18 £1,774.61 £6,562.98
11/11/2008 £360.62 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£360.62 £6,202.36
11/11/2008 £360.62 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£360.62 £5,841.74
11/11/2008 £360.62 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£360.62 £5,481.12
12/11/2008 £360.62 Won 3.50 3.88 £986.66 £6,467.78
12/11/2008 £360.62 Won 3.75 4.16 £1,082.58 £7,550.36
12/11/2008 £360.62 Lost 2.38 2.59 -£360.62 £7,189.74
14/11/2008 £360.62 Won 4.00 4.45 £1,181.93 £8,371.68
14/11/2008 £360.62 Won 3.25 3.59 £887.31 £9,258.98
14/11/2008 £360.62 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£360.62 £8,898.36
15/11/2008 £370.35 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£370.35 £8,528.01
15/11/2008 £370.35 Won 2.75 3.01 £707.18 £9,235.19
16/11/2008 £370.35 Won 3.25 3.59 £911.25 £10,146.44
16/11/2008 £370.35 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£370.35 £9,776.09



16/11/2008 £370.35 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£370.35 £9,405.74
17/11/2008 £405.85 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£405.85 £8,999.89
18/11/2008 £405.85 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£405.85 £8,594.04
19/11/2008 £405.85 Won 4.00 4.45 £1,330.17 £9,924.22
20/11/2008 £405.85 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£405.85 £9,518.37
21/11/2008 £405.85 Won 3.25 3.59 £998.59 £10,516.96
21/11/2008 £405.85 Won 2.75 3.01 £774.97 £11,291.93
22/11/2008 £451.67 Won 2.00 2.15 £493.45 £11,785.38
23/11/2008 £471.41 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£471.41 £11,313.97
23/11/2008 £471.41 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£471.41 £10,842.56
25/11/2008 £471.41 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£471.41 £10,371.15
25/11/2008 £471.41 Won 2.25 2.44 £644.89 £11,016.04
25/11/2008 £471.41 Won 2.75 3.01 £900.15 £11,916.19
25/11/2008 £471.41 Won 2.50 2.73 £774.76 £12,690.95
26/11/2008 £507.63 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£507.63 £12,183.32
28/11/2008 £507.63 Won 3.25 3.59 £1,249.02 £13,432.35
29/11/2008 £537.29 Won 13.00 14.80 £7,043.87 £20,476.22
29/11/2008 £537.29 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£537.29 £19,938.93
01/12/2008 £819.04 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£819.04 £19,119.89
02/12/2008 £819.04 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£819.04 £18,300.85
02/12/2008 £819.04 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£819.04 £17,481.81
06/12/2008 £819.04 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£819.04 £16,662.77
09/12/2008 £819.04 Won 7.00 7.90 £5,368.81 £22,031.58
09/12/2008 £819.04 Won 4.00 4.45 £2,684.41 £24,715.98
11/12/2008 £988.63 Won 4.50 5.03 £3,784.97 £28,500.95
13/12/2008 £1,140.03 Lost 2.10 2.27 -£1,140.03 £27,360.92
16/12/2008 £1,140.03 Won 3.25 3.59 £2,805.05 £30,165.97
16/12/2008 £1,140.03 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£1,140.03 £29,025.94
17/12/2008 £1,206.63 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£1,206.63 £27,819.31
20/12/2008 £1,206.63 Lost 8.00 9.05 -£1,206.63 £26,612.68
26/12/2008 £1,206.63 Won 3.50 3.88 £3,301.34 £29,914.01
26/12/2008 £1,206.63 Lost 8.00 9.05 -£1,206.63 £28,707.38
27/12/2008 £1,206.63 Won 2.50 2.73 £1,983.10 £30,690.48
27/12/2008 £1,206.63 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£1,206.63 £29,483.85
27/12/2008 £1,206.63 Won 2.88 3.16 £2,476.00 £31,959.86
29/12/2008 £1,278.39 Won 3.75 4.16 £3,837.72 £35,797.58
29/12/2008 £1,278.39 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£1,278.39 £34,519.19


